Datasheet SERCON100M/S/SL
Revision 1.5  Page 1
SERCON 100M/S/SL
Datasheet SERCON100M/S/SL
Revision 1.5  Page 2
1 REVISION HISTORY.....................................................................................................3
2 FPGA DEVICES AND SUPPLEMENT DATASHEETS.................................................5
2.1 Master devices........................................................................................................................ 6

Please open datasheets in a web browser -click on right mouse button and choose “open link in
web-browser”.
• Indroduction and ordering information
• Functional description
• DC and switching characteristics
• Pinout descriptions
Important:
Also notice device errata-sheets for additional information.
Datasheet SERCON100M/S/SL
Revision 1.5  Page 6
2.1 Master devices
Device FPGA-type Bitstream
SERCON100M-XC3S400 Xilinx XC3S400 SERCON100M_XC3S400_V1_0.bit
2.2 Slave devices
Device FPGA-type Bitstream
SERCON100SL-XC3S200 Xilinx XC3S200 SERCON100SL_XC3S200_V1_0.bit
SERCON100S-XC3S400 Xilinx XC3S400 SERCON100S_XC3S400_V1_0.bit
Datasheet SERCON100M/S/SL
Revision 1.5  Page 7
3 SERCON100SL Pinout XC3S200-TQ144 (Top view)
TD
I
PR
O